SERVICE SEMAINE PERIODE VACANCES SCOLAIRES SEPT 2021

LIGNE 6 GORRE BEUZIT - GARE ROUTIERE

Gare Routiére 7.26 | 8.45| 10.02 ({11.20)12.35(13.50|15.05(16.17]|17.35(18.45
Saint Sébastien 7.29 | 8.48 | 10.05 (11.23)12.38(13.53|15.08(16.20/17.38(18.48
La Marne 7.30 | 8.49| 10.06 (11.24)112.39(13.54|15.09(16.21]|17.39(18.49
Parc Urbain 7.31|8.50| 10.07 {11.25|12.40{13.55|15.10(16.22|17.40(18.50
Quai de Léon 7.32|8.51|10.08 (11.26/12.41(13.56|15.11(16.23|17.41(18.51
Mairie 7.33|8.52(10.09 (11.27|12.42(13.57|15.12(16.24]|17.42(18.52
Rue Du Gaz 7.34 | 8.53|10.10 (11.28)12.43(13.58|15.13(16.25|17.43(18.53
keranden 7.35|8.54|10.11 ({11.29]|12.44(13.59|15.14(16.26|17.44(18.54
J.F Kennedy 7.35|8.54(10.11 ({11.29]|12.44(13.59|15.14(16.26|17.44(18.54
Victor Hugo 7.36 | 855 10.12 (11.30|12.45(14.00|15.15(16.27|17.45(18.55
Mimosas 7.36 | 855 10.12 (11.30/12.45(14.00|15.15(16.27]|17.45(18.55
Les Maraichers 7.37 | 8.56|10.13 (11.31|12.46(14.01|15.16(16.28|17.46(18.56
Kergoury 7.38 | 8.57(10.14 (11.32|12.47(14.02|15.17(16.29|17.47|18.57
Le Lech 7.38 | 8.57|10.14 (11.32)|12.47(14.02|15.17(16.29|17.47|18.57
Quinquis Lech 7.39 | 8.58 | 10.15(11.33|12.48(14.03|15.18(16.30|17.48(18.58
Bel Air 7.40 | 8.59| 10.16 ({11.34)|12.49(14.04|15.19(16.31|17.49(18.59
Hiinfeld 7.4119.00( 10.17 {11.35|12.50{14.05|15.20(16.32|17.50(19.00
Pelletier 7.41]9.00| 10.17 [{11.35|12.50{14.05|15.20(16.32|17.50(19.00
La Bascule 7.4219.01|10.18 (11.36]/12.51(14.06|15.21(16.33|17.51(19.01
Kerlaran 7.4319.02(10.19 (11.37|12.52(14.07|15.22(16.34]|17.52(19.02
Aber Wrac'h 7.4319.02(10.19 (11.37|12.52(14.07|15.22(16.34]|17.52(19.02
Kermorvan 7.4419.03 | 10.20 (11.38)12.53(14.08|15.23(16.35|17.53(19.03
Milin Avel 7.4419.03 | 10.20 ({11.38]12.53(14.08|15.23(16.35|17.53(19.03
Isole 7.4519.04 | 10.21 ({11.39|12.54(14.09|15.24(16.36|17.54(19.04
Maison de Quartier 7.46 | 9.05| 10.22 (11.40|12.55(14.10|15.25(16.37|17.55(19.05
Kerguelen 7.47 1 9.06| 10.23 (11.41)12.56(14.11|15.26(16.37|17.55[19.05
Porz Mae 7.48 |1 9.07 | 10.24 (11.42)112.57(14.12|15.27(16.38|17.56(19.06
Kerabiven 7.49 | 9.08 | 10.25 (11.43)12.58(14.13|15.28(16.39|17.57(19.07
Kermab ar Follez 7.49 ] 9.08 | 10.25(11.43)12.58(14.13|15.28(16.40|17.58(19.08
Gorré Beuzit 7.50|9.09( 10.26 ({11.44)112.59(14.14|15.29(16.41]17.59(19.09
Prat guen 7.50 | 9.09 10.26 (11.44)112.59(14.14]|15.29(16.41]17.59(19.09
Cap Horn 7.51]9.10( 10.27 ({11.45]|13.00{14.15|15.30(16.42|18.00(19.10
Vuillemin 7.5219.11|10.28 (11.46|13.01(14.16|15.31(16.43]18.01(19.11
Maréchel Leclerc 7.5219.11| 10.28 (11.46)/13.01(14.16|15.31(16.43]18.01(19.11
Bel Air 7.5319.12|10.29 (11.47)|13.02(14.17|15.32(16.44]18.02(19.12
Quinquis Lech 7.5419.13 | 10.30 (11.48)13.03(14.18|15.33(16.45]18.03(19.13
Le Lech 7.55]9.14 | 10.31 (11.49|13.04(14.19|15.34(16.46|18.04(19.14
Kergoury 7.56 | 9.15( 10.32 ({11.50)/13.05(14.20|15.35(16.47]18.05(19.15
Les Maraichers 7.5719.16] 10.33|11.51(13.06|14.21]15.36/16.48|18.06|19.16
Victor Hugo 7.58 19.17| 10.34 (11.52)|13.07(14.22|15.37(16.49]18.07(19.17
J.F Kennedy 7.59]9.18 | 10.35(11.53|13.08(14.23|15.38(16.50|18.08(19.18
Gare Routiére 8.00|9.19( 10.36 ({11.54)|13.09(14.24|15.39(16.51|18.09(19.19




